ZERO — WARM GRAY

Zero is a flat-weave design made without dye—uncoloured
—celebrating the natural quality and characteristics of
wool in its purest form. Available in five different shades,
depending on the color of the sheep, proposing true
minimalism while still feeling special and refined. The Zero
collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each
size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Gray

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

75x250 cm

75x350 cm

140x200 cm
170x240 cm
200x300 cm
250x350 cm
300x400 cm

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

2 950 SEK
3 950 SEK
3 950 SEK
5 950 SEK
8 950 SEK
12 950 SEK
16 950 SEK

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



