

ZERO – WARM GRAY

Zero is a flat-weave design made without dye—uncoloured —celebrating the natural quality and characteristics of wool in its purest form. Available in five different shades, depending on the color of the sheep, proposing true minimalism while still feeling special and refined. The Zero collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Beige, Gray

SIZES:

PRICES:

75x250 cm	2 950 SEK
75x350 cm	3 950 SEK
140x200 cm	3 950 SEK
170x240 cm	5 950 SEK
200x300 cm	8 950 SEK
250x350 cm	12 950 SEK
300x400 cm	16 950 SEK